1
File Number 4653
HS-3530ARH
Radiation Hardened Programmable Low
Power Op Amp
The HS-3530ARH is a Low Power Operational Amplifier
which is an internally compensated monolithic device
offering a wide range of performance specifications.

HS9-3530ARH (FLATPACK), CDFP3-F10
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
 ORDERING
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC)
5962F9568701QGA HS2-3530ARH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9568701VGA HS2-3530ARH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9568701VXC HS9-3530ARH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9568701V9A HS0-3530ARH-Q -55 to 125
NA HS2-3530ARH/Proto -55 to 125
NA HS9-3530ARH/Proto -55 to 125
ISET
OUTPUTINVERTING